Project Information: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Location:
Wall Recessed Steplight LED
LG-4010
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907
Ver-1-1-2020
Design and specifications subject to change without notice.

 � 30K - 3000K (STANDARD)
LG-4010  CL2-MR11  30K 90 38  T
Ordering Guide
PRODUCT CODE
LG - 4010
Example Number
Order Number
MODEL
 � CL2-MR11 - 80 LUM
*    REQUIRED - Zone schedule, please include in your request how many lights on each switch leg.
EXAMPLE: Switch Leg Fixture Qty
1 12
2 8
3 9
4 5
LG-4010  CL2-MR11   90 38
Project Information: Project Name:
Fixture Type: Location:
Wall Recessed Steplight LED
LG-4010
LIGHTANDGREEN.COM
1-800-640-1907
Ver-1-1-2020
Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
3
TRIAC Dim Optional Layout
SR-312
AC Transformer
INPUT
120V AC
DIMMER
(OPTIONAL)
REMOTE
Magnetic
TRIAC
SR-312
DALI/ECO Dim Optional Layout
DALI/ECO
DIMMER
INPUT
120V AC
REMOTE
DALI/ECO
* Carries a load of 4-16 fixtures
0-10 Dim Optional Layout
3V 3V 3V3V
Aflex
0-10
3V3V
INPUT
120V AC
*SR-312 carries a load of 2-5 fixtures
*